Pupil Premium Spending Plan 2019/2020

Intervention Champions

Additional teaching assistant support

Well Being Team

Additional teachers to reduce class sizes in KS2
Additional staffing costs to co-ordinate and monitor
Interventions for PP and LAC/support/ whole school CPD
WBA Ambassadors, Young Leaders

Curriculum enrichment and residential subsidies

Additional contingency for tuition/resources

93,638
6,825
103,295
21,543

34,254

5,000
9,500
5,755

280,440



