Pupil Premium Spending Plan 2019/2020

Intervention Champions	93,638
Additional teaching assistant support	6,825
Well Being Team	103,295
Additional teachers to reduce class sizes in KS2	21,543
Additional staffing costs to co-ordinate and monitor Interventions for PP and LAC/support/ whole school CPD	34,254
WBA Ambassadors, Young Leaders	5,000
Curriculum enrichment and residential subsidies	9,500
Additional contingency for tuition/resources	5,755
	280,440